Three Month Upgrade programmes    10000 5 000 5000 5000 1 *10 500 

Cost for academic year for all  programmes commencing between January 2022 -

December 2022 

*Predicted 

cost    

Other costs: 

3. RECOGNITION OF PRIOR LEARNING (RPL): 

3.1. A once-off nonrefundable application administrative fee of R2999.00 (Two thousand nine hundred and ninety 

nine rand) is payable in full on submission of an application for RPL (formal programmes) and the proof of 

payment must be submitted to the Campus Manager/ Head (CM/H). 

3.2. RPL fees will be calculated on 60% (sixty percent) of the full programme/module fee for which RPL is requested,

[...]

6.1 Students based in South Africa who request a full transcript of training will be charged R 950.00 (Nine hundred 

and fifty rand) per transcript per qualification. 

6.2 International Students who request a full transcript of training will be charged R 2900.00 (Two thousand nine 

hundred rand) plus postage/courier costs.  

6. OTHER SUNDRY FEES 

6.1. Students who lose their student identification or academic resource center card will pay R 200.00 (Two hundred 

rand) for a new card. 

6.2. Students who request a duplicate certificate will be required to pay R 500.00 (Five hundred rand), plus an